
No. Name State ID Polling Place Ballot Style

1 ANNA LIZA ADAME 1162829512 Petronila Elementary - EV BISHOP CISD

2 SANDRA BECKMANN 1039229597 Nueces County Multi Purpose - EV BISHOP CISD

3 GILBERTO CONDE BERNAL 1038346854 Petronila Elementary - EV BISHOP CISD

4 JO ANN BIRCHETT 1058554928 Nueces County Multi Purpose - EV BISHOP CISD

5 CYNTHIA LEAL CONTRERAS 1038357076 Nueces County Multi Purpose - EV BISHOP CISD

6 ADRIAN CONTRERAS 1038357497 Nueces County Multi Purpose - EV BISHOP CISD

7 MICHAEL ANTHONY CRISMAN 1197652370 Nueces County Multi Purpose - EV BISHOP CISD

8 KRYSTAL BERNAL CRUZ 1038664044 Nueces County Multi Purpose - EV BISHOP CISD

9 ROSARIO ANGELICA ELIZONDO 1038962455 Petronila Elementary - EV BISHOP CISD

10 VICTORIA ANGELICA ELIZONDO 2142732262 Petronila Elementary - EV BISHOP CISD

11 VICTOR ORLANDO GARCIA 1039563201 Petronila Elementary - EV BISHOP CISD

12 ERNESTINA GONZALEZ 1038729205 Nueces County Multi Purpose - EV BISHOP CISD

13 BRYANNA MICHELLE GONZALEZ 2134726752 Nueces County Multi Purpose - EV BISHOP CISD

14 MARGARITO RIOS GONZALEZ 1039271340 Nueces County Multi Purpose - EV BISHOP CISD

15 MARCOS DIEGO GONZALEZ 1163089016 Petronila Elementary - EV BISHOP CISD

16 RICHARD GUTIERREZ JR 1219016534 Petronila Elementary - EV BISHOP CISD

17 KLARISSA NYCOLE HEDRICK 1217298133 Nueces County Multi Purpose - EV BISHOP CISD

18 MARCOS ANTONIO HERNANDEZ 2186927101 Nueces County Multi Purpose - EV BISHOP CISD

19 ROEL M HERNANDEZ 1215580858 Nueces County Multi Purpose - EV BISHOP CISD

20 JULIAN HERRERA JR 1038400600 Nueces County Multi Purpose - EV BISHOP CISD

21 CASSIDY SHEA HOYLE 1212409173 Nueces County Multi Purpose - EV BISHOP CISD

22 CINDY LEE MCBRIDE 1038949854 Petronila Elementary - EV BISHOP CISD

23 WILLIE HAILEY MILLER 1039225690 Nueces County Multi Purpose - EV BISHOP CISD

24 BRANDY KERR MORALES 1039268536 Nueces County Multi Purpose - EV BISHOP CISD

25 LAURA J RENDON 1181644784 Nueces County Multi Purpose - EV BISHOP CISD

26 STACY ANN RENDON 2155447746 Nueces County Multi Purpose - EV BISHOP CISD

27 VICTORIA LOPEZ REYNA 1037842861 Nueces County Multi Purpose - EV BISHOP CISD

28 ARTURO REYNA 1039209468 Nueces County Multi Purpose - EV BISHOP CISD

29 JAMES GREGORY ROGERS 1019479734 Nueces County Multi Purpose - EV BISHOP CISD

30 EVA DINA ROSA 1037898900 Nueces County Multi Purpose - EV BISHOP CISD

31 MADALYN DANIELLE RUIZ 2189950336 Nueces County Multi Purpose - EV BISHOP CISD

32 JENNIFER ANN RUIZ 1038268819 Nueces County Multi Purpose - EV BISHOP CISD

33 ESTELA C SALINAS 1039261260 Nueces County Multi Purpose - EV BISHOP CISD

34 MIRANDA MARIE SCHMALZRIED 2183993544 Nueces County Multi Purpose - EV BISHOP CISD


